
C82_02_PRECRUSH

Company:
User:
Result file:
Task file:
Time:

Particle model:
No. of particles:
Velocity adaption:
Fitting:

Material:

C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\C82_02_PRECRUSH\C82_02_PRECRUSH080.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\C82_02_PRECRUSH.afg
9/17/2015 ,  17:23 ,  duration  11 min 12 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6106669 ,  CCD-Z  = 179100
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.9 100.0  0.663  0.858  0.743     30
      #20       #16     0.6  99.1  0.685  0.867  0.664     52
      #30       #20     0.5  98.5  0.719  0.867  0.662    136
      #40       #30     0.8  98.0  0.765  0.855  0.724    626
      #50       #40     3.2  97.2  0.837  0.862  0.752   8743
      #60       #50     7.7  94.0  0.886  0.882  0.758  40307
      #70       #60    16.3  86.3  0.909  0.896  0.755 138050
     #140       #70    66.1  70.0  0.906  0.904  0.730 1703224
      PAN      #140     3.9   3.9  0.877  0.924  0.695 20166797

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 122.9
 50.0 183.6
 90.0 266.7

SPAN3 = 0.783 
U3 = 1.603 
Mv3(x) = 208.6 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 158.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.889
Mean value Symm3 = 0.898
Mean value b/l3 = 0.719
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.574
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.638
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